3
71
3
V
A
LV
E
S

Protection degree
Manual override
CODIFICATION KEY
1 2 3 4 5 6
P 1 5 F 2 4 4 2 4
3 Control 14
24 = 24 V DC
5 Voltage
D = External pilot supply on valve body (P15 = M5)
6 Option
1 Series
P15F = Threaded body
P15B = Body for sub-base
P15D  = Threaded body
  15 mm connector
4 Return 122 Type
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Pneumatic impulse - Threaded connections G1/8
Single impulse
Double impulse
3 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (0,3W)
6 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (1W)
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
3 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (0,3W)
6 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (1W)
P15F833
P15F733
P15F633
P15F533
P15F231
P15F433
P15F230
P15F333
P15F233
P15
15 mm COMPACT Valves - Threaded body and for sub-base mounting
90° ELECTROPILOT CONNECTION
At pressure higher than 7bar with B10 pilot (0.3W) it is recommended to use solenoid valves
with external pilot supply
* =
UNIVER GROUP
72
3
3
Subject to change
P15 15 mm COMPACT Valves - 90° Electropilot connection
Single impulse
Double impulse

Protection degree
Manual override
CODIFICATION KEY
1 2 3 4 5 6
P 1 5 F 2 2 4
3 Control 14
24 = 24 V DC
5 Voltage
D = External pilot supply on valve body (P15 = M5)
6 Option
1 Series
P15F = Threaded body
P15B = Body for sub-base
 mounting
4 Return 122 Type
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
8 = Electrical amplifi ed in-line (0,3W)
9 = Electrical amplifi ed in-line (1W)
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
8 = Electrical amplifi ed in-line (0,3W)
9 = Electrical amplifi ed in-line (1W)
Single impulse
Double impulse
Electrical impulse - Threaded connections G1/8
P15F28824
P15F38824
P15F58824
P15F48824
P15F68824
P15F88824
P15F78824
P15F29924
P15F39924
P15F59924
P15F49924
P15F69924
P15F89924
P15F79924
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
P15F28024
P15F28124
P15F29024
P15F29124
P15
15 mm COMPACT Valves - Threaded body and for sub-base mounting
 IN-LINE ELECTROPILOT CONNECTION - NEW
Low power
consumption 0,3 W